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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Mypin M.
Jncunk B.C.
Bosuak I.C.
Bukpwkay B.I.
Canaw b.
Kapna M.M.
Kozap I.
®eank P.B.
MauuriH B.A.
beHbko M.B.

[ansscbkuii M.B.

Konwuik I.
KypelikiH P.l.
Mockanb |.A.
Hukonsk [LM.

MenTak HO.
Cwmixotyp B. TI.

Creuis B.
LnepHa AM.
AHnwmnAH |.B.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 14

2020

BinbwaHka-3

B 210 11/ 48.63328 /]
02.08.2020 05:39:41
CoHAUYHO

Kny6 Aporobuu

31.10501

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

9 3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpPCY

196 TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy

555.947

0 Monogai

0 Piuni

0 [Jopocni

Kop, Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

221617 [Jporobuy 55 0
221583 [Jporobuy 36 0
221525 [Jporobuy 27 0
221664 [Jporobuy 19 0
221810 [Oporobuy 17 0
221557 [Oporobuy 16 0
221566 [porobuy 13 0
221649 [Jporobuy 7 0
221591 [Aporobuy 6 0
221509 [porobuy 0 0
221546 [porobuy 0 0
221569 [Jporobuy 0 0
221743 [Aporobuy 0 0
221737 [Jporobuy 0 0
221738 [Jporobuy 0 0
221610 [Jporobuy 0 0
221843 [porobuy 0 0
221637 [Jporobuy 0 0
221669 [Jporobuy 0 0
221736 [porobuy 0 0

14:11:31
15:14:33
1095.19
975.10

14:11:31
15:14:33
01:03:02
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banun
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.10.2025 01:24:15

banwu pasom
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